
 Port Neches-Groves ISD 
 District Staff Development August 2023 

 LUNCH EACH DAY – 11:00 A.M. – 12:30 P.M. (per Campus Schedules) 
 PRINCIPALS WILL DISTRIBUTE INDIVIDUAL CAMPUS SCHEDULES 

 August 7, 2023 
 8:00 a.m. 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based  Staff Development  /  Preparation Day 

 August 8, 2023 
 7:30 a.m. – 8:15 a.m.                        Breakfast @ PNGHS Cafeteria 
 8:15 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.  Convocation @ PNGHS Auditorium 
 Immediately following  Elementary Teachers Requesting Peer Tutors  –  Meet with Cortnie Schexnaider @ 

 High School Room 1017 (across from LGI) 
 12:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based Faculty Meetings 

 August 9, 2023 
 8:00 a.m. 3:30 p.m.  District Staff Development Day 
 8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.                       Algebra I Meeting (MS/HS Teachers) Payne’s Room 2303 at High School 
 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.                         Campus Technology @ PNI Computer Lab Room 215 
 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.                       Situational Awareness/Stop the Bleed - Administration  Building Board Room 
 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.                         Situational Awareness/Stop the Bleed - Administration  Building Board Room 
 8:00  a.m. - 3:30 p.m.                        Reading Academy - Cohort 4 - Admin Building - Conf. Room 1 
 8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.                       CTE Training for 6th-12th Teachers - Wilkinson’s Room 1001 at High School 
 8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.                       CPI Training - High School Cafeteria (Group 1 - see details attached) 
 12:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.                       CPI Training - High School Cafeteria (Group 2 - see details attached) 

 August 10, 2023 
 8:00 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based  Staff Development  /  Preparation Day 

 August 11, 2023 
 8:00 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based  Staff Development  /  Preparation Day 

 August 14, 2023 
 8:00 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based Staff Development  /  Preparation  Day 
 8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.                       CPI Training - High School Cafeteria (Group 3 - see details attached) 

 August 15, 2023 
 8:00 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based Staff Development  /  Preparation  Day 

 August 16, 2023 
 8:00 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.  Campus-Based  Staff Development  /  Preparation Day 
 8:30 a.m.-11:30 p.m.                         ESL Specialists- LPAC Training at Region 5 

 **CPI, CPR, Concussion Training, Situational Awareness & Stop the Bleed – Details Attached** 

 *revised 7/31/23 



 CPI Campus Training List - August 9, 2023 

 Morning Training Session  8:00-11:00 

 Campus Name  Employee Name  Employee Email  Employee Posi�on 

 Port Neches Primary  Allana Dews  adews@pngisd.org  Assistant Principal 

 Port Neches Primary  Stacy Stout  sstout@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 Port Neches Primary  Jennifer Henry  jhenry@pngisd.org  ECSE Teacher 

 Port Neches Primary  Kris�na Brown  kris�nabrwn12@gmail.com  ECSE Teacher 

 Port Neches Primary  Stacy Head  shead@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 Port Neches Primary  Leslie Culbertson  lculbertson@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 Port Neches Primary  Shawna Domec  shawnadomec@icloud.com  SAI Para 

 Port Neches Primary  Meagan Hillsten  mhillsten@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 PNI  Angela Lewis  alewis@pngisd.org  Assistant Principal 

 Port Neches Primary  Donna Porter  dporter@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 PNI  Ryan Pickering  rpickering@pngisd.org  ABU Teacher 

 Port Neches Primary  Stalee Adams  stalee.adams@gmail.com  SAI Teacher 

 Port Neches Primary  Teresa Wolfe  twolfe@pngisd.org  ECSE Para 

 PNI  Tish Jones  tjones@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 PNI  Melissa Smith  mesmith@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 PNI  Morgan Barclay  mbarclay@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 Port Neches Primary  Kimberly Ross  kim@rossnet.us  ECSE Para 

 Port Neches Primary  Krystal Jones  kwarnerjones@pngisd.org  ECSE Para 

 PNI  Bri�any Clark  bclark@pngisd.org  ABU Para 

 GP  Jeff Cooley  jecooley@pngisd.org  ABU Teacher 

 GP  Florinda Ceja  fceja@pngisd.org  ABU Para 

 GP  Tricia Sandell  tsandell@pngisd.org  Asst. Principal 

 GP  Alicia Blanchard  alblanchard@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 GP  Jenny Tyson  jtyson@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 GP  DeAnna Davis  ddavis@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 GP  Marianna Barrientos  mbarrientos@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 GP  Jessica Hernandez  jhernandez@pngisd.org  ECSE Para 

 GP  Esli Gu�errez  egu�errez@pngisd.org  SAI Para 



 A�ernoon Training Session  12:30-3:30 

 Campus  Employee Name  Employee Email  Employee Posi�on 

 GI  Jennifer Fecowycz  jfecowycz@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 GI  Bri�any Novich  bnovich@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 GI  Pa�y Young  pyoung@pngisd.org  SAI Aide 

 GI  Tiffany Wolfe  �ffany.wolfe15@yahoo.com  SAI Aide 

 GI  Gina Domingue  gdomingue@pngisd.org  SAI Aide 

 GI  Jessica Stansbury  jstansbury@pngisd.org  SAI Aide 

 GI  Callie Romero  cromero@pngisd.org  SAI/Inclusion Aide 

 GI  Kelsey Thibodeaux  kthibodeaux@pngisd.org  Asst. Principal 

 GMS  Bre� McPha�er  bmcpha�er@pngisd.org  Principal 

 GMS  Brenda Brevell  bbrevell@pngisd.org  Asst. Principal 

 GMS  Josie Ar�  jar�@pngisd.org  Life Skills Teacher 

 GMS  Brandie Fontenot  bfontenot@pngisd.org  Life Skills Teacher 

 GMS  Chelsey Warren  cwarren@pngisd.org  ABU Teacher 

 GMS  Cur�s Laws  culaws@pngisd.org  Life Skills Aide 

 GMS  Kristen Schexnaider  kschexnaider@pngisd.org  Life Skills Aide 

 GMS  Victoria Mar�nez  vmar�nez@pngisd.org  Life Skills teacher 

 GMS  Cade Smith  casmith@pngisd.org  ABU Aide 

 GMS  Whitney Broussard  wbroussard@pngisd.org  Counselor 

 GMS  Ashley Corcoran  acorcoran@pngisd.org  Teacher/Coach 

 PNMS  Kathryn French  kfrench@pngisd.org  Asst. Principal 

 Pnms  Konner Segura  kosegura@pngisd.org  Life Skills Teacher 

 PNMS  Dee Miller  dmiller@pngisd.org  Life skills aide 

 PNMS  Kody La�olais  kla�olais@pngisd.org  AbU Teacher 

 PNMS  Callie Roberts  croberts@pngisd.org  ABU Aide 

 PNMS  Amy Andrepont  aandrepont@pngisd.org  Life Skills Aide 

 PNMS  Andrew Mullins  anmullins@pngisd.org  Teacher/ Coach 

 AEC  Julie La�olais  jla�olias@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 AEC  Kenneth Leavins  kleavins@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 AEC  Chris Thomas  cthomas@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 AEC  Randy Brevell  rbrevell@pngisd.org  Teacher 



 AEC  Clint Hartsfield  chartsfield@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 GP  Delcie Lovelace  dlovelace@pngisd.org  ECSE Para 

 GP  Alexis Simon  asimon@pngisd.org  SAI Para 

 GP  Loura Salazar  lsalazar@pngisd.org  ECSE Teacher 

 GP  Bri�ney Haynes  bhaynes@pngisd.org  ECSE Teacher 

 GP  Kristen Arnaud  karnaud@pngisd.org  SAI Teacher 

 August 9th - Situa�onal Awareness & Stop the Bleed Par�cipants 
 *enrolled as of 7/19/2023 
 Diane Leckich  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Becky Duhon  Substitute  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Sarah Falconbridge  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Anna Oliver  Groves Intermediate School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Stephanie Arceneaux  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Pam Colichia  Groves Primary School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Tahlia Beagle  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Jo Rowell  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Jamie Toups  Administration Building  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Brooke Pitre  Port Neches Groves High  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Amanda McDaniel  Port Neches Groves High  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

 Lacey Seymour  Port Neches Intermediate  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Nikki West  Port Neches Intermediate  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Alex Robertson  Port Neches Intermediate  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Holly Cuccia  Groves Intermediate School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Ashley Lofton  Port Neches Intermediate  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Kristi Guilbeaux  Port Neches Primary School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Deborah Girouard  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Dawn Ratcliff  Administration Building  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Christopher Goodwin  Port Neches Groves High  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Aundrea Saide  Food Nutrition Department  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Kim Hall  Port Neches Groves High  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Geri Travis  Substitute Teacher  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Tracy Denzlinger  Port Neches Primary School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Kristi Guilbeaux  Port Neches Primary School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 Ashley Peltier  Groves Primary School  Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 



 CPR Training Aug 9, 2023 @ 8:00AM PNGHS Cafateria 

 Nurses Reporting for Heartsaver CPR 

 Staci Guarnere, Irene Baize, Cassie Hollier, Shannon Burnett 

 Barnett  Alicia  PNGHS  Indianette Sponsor 

 Collazo  Leah  PNGHS  Life Skills Teacher 

 Gordon  Tommy  PNGHS  CTE 

 Breaux  Lisa  PNGHS  Nurse Aide 

 Hannraty  Lauren  PNGHS  Applied Life Skills Techer 

 Harrington  Frankie  PNGHS  ABU Aide 

 Olesky  Amber  PNGHS  Asst. Principal 

 Pridgen  Jonathan  PNGHS  Band 

 Prosen  Colin  PNGHS  ABU Aide 

 Sandell  Don  PNGHS  Asst. Principal 

 Seaux  Lisa  PNGHS  Cheer Sponsor 

 Siau  Tish  PNGHS  Cheer Sponsor 

 Welch  Demetria  PNGHS  Life Skills Aide 

 Wells  Crystal  PNGHS  Choir 

 CPR Training Aug 9, 2023 @ 8:00AM PNMS Cafateria 

 Nurses Reporting for Heartsaver CPR Instruct Renewal w/ B. Melancon 

 Amber Comeaux, Lauren Ward, Lorin Dupuis 

 Belanger  Patricia  GI  Attend. 

 Stepp  Brittney  GI  PE Aide 

 Sturdivant  Spikes  GI  PE Coach 

 Young  Patricia  GI  Life Skills Aide 

 Hebert  Becky  GP  PE 

 Root  Terry  GP  Music 

 Watts  Ashley  GP  EC SPed Aide 

 Anderpont  Amy  PNMS  Life Skills Aide 

 Latiolais  Kody  PNMS  ABU Teacher 

 Miller  Deanna  PNMS  Life Skills Aide 

 Mullins  Andrew  PNMS  Coach 

 Roberts  Callie  PNMS  ABU Aide 



 CPR Training Campus Based - Individuals to Check with Campus Nurse 

 Wednesday Aug 9, 2023 or Predetermined Time and Date 

 Angus  Cxadi  GMS  Coach 

 Arti  Josie  GMS  Life Skills Aide 

 Brevell  Brenda  GMS  Assistant Principal 

 Cazares  Jasmine  GMS  Girls Coach 

 Courville  Steven  GMS  Band 

 Ellis  James  GMS  Coach 

 Hall  Mary Nicole  GMS  Life Skills Aide -Incl 

 Loupe  Cade  GMS  ABU Aide 

 McPhatter  Brett  GMS  Principal 

 Martinez  Victoria  GMS  LS Teacher 

 Schexnaider  Kristen  GMS  Life Skills Aide 

 Segura  Kyler  GMS  Coach 

 Warren  Chelsey  GMS  Teacher/ABU 

 Blanchard  Alicia  GP  Life Skills Teacher 

 Denman  Hannah  GP  EC SpEd Aide 

 Gutierez  Esli  GP  Life Skills Aide 

 Holder  Cara  GP  PPCD Teacher 

 Lovelace  Delcie  GP  EC SpEd Aide 

 Adams  Stalee  PNP  Life Skills Teacher 

 Brown  Kristina  PNP  EC Sp Ed Teacher 

 Culbertson  Leslie  PNP  Life Skills Aide 

 Domec  Shawna  PNP  Life Skills Aide 

 Head  Stacy  PNP  Life Skills Aide 

 Hebert  Jordan  PNP  Music 

 Jones  Krystal  PNP  EC Sp Ed Aide 

 Porter  Donna  PNP  Life Skills Aide 

 Ross  Kimberly  PNP  EC SpEd Aide 

 Wolfe  Teresa  PNP  PPCD Aide 

 Droddy  Tammy  PNI  PE Coach 

 Jones  Tish  PNI  Life Skills Teacher 

 Pickering  Ryan  PNI  ABU Teacher 

 Richard  Rachel  PNI  Music Teacher 

 Simmons  Kelli  PNI  PE Aide 

 French  Kathryn  PNMS  AP 

 Arnaud  Mike  PNMS  Coach 



 Diltz  Lisa  PNMS  Sponsor* 

 Escamilla  Laura  PNMS  Choir 

 Hargraves  Kayla  PNMS  Asst. Band Director 

 Segura  Kane  PNMS  Coach 

 Storms  Crystal  PNMS  NJHS Sponsor* 

 Thompson  Summer  PNMS  Sponsor* 

 CPR Training PNGHS Coaches 

 Check with Rico Serna / Genny Pigg for Training Date and Time 

 Bates  Aimee  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Farmer  Jessi  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Lee  Katie  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Luna  Ciara  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 McDaniel  Allison  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Easley  Aaron  PNGHS  Coach 

 Luttrull  Chad  PNGHS  Coach 

 Mayfield  Regan  PNGHS  Coach 

 2 Hour Concussion Training 
 Last Name  First Name  Campus  Position 

 Angus  Cxadi  GMS  Coach 

 Austin  Paige  GP  Nurse 

 Banks  Zuri  PNMS  Boys Coach 

 Barnett  Alicia  PNGHS  Indianettes 

 Bates  Aimee  PNGHS  Coach 

 Bradley  Tony  PNGHS  Coach 

 Clark  Chrissey  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Ellis  James  GMS  Coach 

 Einkauf  Kyle  PNGHS  Boys Coach 

 Farmer  Jessi  PNGHS  Coach 

 Gay  Tara  PNGHS  Coach 

 Guarnere  Staci  PNI  Nurse 

 Harvill  Maci  PNMS  Coach 

 Harvill  Taylor  PNGHS  Coach 

 Hebert  Becky  GP  PE 

 McDaniel  Allison  PNGHS  Coach 

 Luttrull  Chad  PNGHS  Coach 

 Parsons  Cory  PNGHS  Boys Coach 

 Schexnaider  Cortnie  PNGHS  Indianettes 



 Seaux  Lisa  PNGHS  Cheer 

 Segura  Kane  PNMS  Coach 

 Stepp  Brittney  GI  PE Aide 

 Smith  Jeff  PNGHS  Coach 

 Siau  Tish  PNGHS  Cheer 

 Sturdivant  Spikes  GI  PE 

 We are moving to an annual concussion training protocol. Please follow the links below, complete the 2 trainings, 
 forward your certificates to Staci Guarnere at stacig@pngisd.org. If your name is on the above list you will need to 
 complete 2 hours of concussion training. Please call 409-722-2262 or email with any questions. 
 https://nfhslearn.com/courses/concussion-in-sports-2  https://www.train.org/cdctrain/course/1089818/details 
 This link will expire soon.  We will post the new link the week of July 31st. 

 1 Hour Concussion Training 
 Arnaud  Mike  PNMS  Coach 

 Austin  Blake  PNGHS  Coach 

 Baize  Irene  PNGHS  Nurse 

 Begnaud  Aaron  PNGHS  Coach 

 Burnett  Shannon  PNP  Nurse 

 Carter  Scott  PNGHS  Coach 

 Cates  Tracie  GMS  Adapt. PE 

 Cazares  Jasmine  GMS  Girls Coach 

 Comeaux  Barbara  PNGHS  Coach 

 Comeaux  Amber  PNMS  Nurse 

 Corcoran  Ashley  GMS  Girls Coach 

 Dupuis  Lorin  GI  Nurse 

 Droddy  Tammy  PNI  PE 

 Easley  Aaron  PNGHS  Coach 

 Feller  W. Charlie  PNGHS  Boys Coach 

 Fox  Sarah  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Gizzi  Collin  PNGHS  Coach 

 Graham  Ashley  GI/PNI  Nurse 

 Breaux  Lisa  PNGHS  Nurse Aide 

 Guilbeaux  Kristi  PNP  PE 

 Hollier  Cassie  PNP  Nurse 

 Joseph  Jeff  PNGHS  Coach 

 Lee  Katie  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Luna  Ciara  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Lunceford  Hannah  GMS  Coach 

 Martin  Adriann  PNMS  Coach 

https://nfhslearn.com/courses/concussion-in-sports-2
https://www.train.org/cdctrain/course/1089818/details


 Mayfield  Regan  GMS  Coach 

 McCrarey  Cade  PNGHS  Coach 

 McDaniel  Matthew  PNGHS  Coach 

 Monk  Allison  GMS  Nurse 

 Mullins  Andrew  PNMS  Coach 

 Myers  Caitlin  PNMS  Coach 

 Nelson  Jayce  PNGHS  Coach 

 Parker  Seth  GMS  Boys Coach 

 Pigg  Genny  PNGHS  Trainer 

 Segura  Kyler  GMS  Coach 

 Simmons  Kelli  PNI  PE Aide 

 Smithy  Alexis  PNGHS  Girls Coach 

 Serna  Ricardo  PNGHS  Trainer 

 Smith  Chris  PNGHS  Coach 

 Tanner  Joshua  PNGHS  Coach 

 Visser  Judy  PNGHS  Coach 

 Ward  Lauren  GP  Nurse 

 Westmoreland  Katherine  PNGHS  Twirler Sponsor 

 We are moving to an annual concussion training protocol. Please follow the link below, complete the training, 
 and forward your certificate to Staci Guarnere stacig@pngisd.org. Please call with any 
 questions. 409-722-2262  https://nfhslearn.com/courses/concussion-in-sports-2 
 This link will expire soon.  We will post the new link the week of July 31st. 

 CPI Training List - August 14, 2023 
 Morning Training Session 8:00-11:00 

 Campus Name  Employee Name  Employee Email  Employee Posi�on 

 admin  Misty Higgins  mhiggins@pngisd.org  Dir of SpEd 

 GP  Angela Abel  aabel@pngisd.org  Behavior Coor. 

 PNP  Maisie Benoit  mbenoit@pngisd.org  Behavior Coor. 

 PNGHS  Amber Oleksy  aoleksy@pngisd.org  AP 

 PNGHS  Don Sandell  dsandell@pngisd.org  AP 

 PNGHS  Mike Ballew  mballew@pngisd.org  AP 

 PNGHS  Jon Deckert  jdeckert@pngisd.org  AP 

 PNGHS  Jen Walker  jwalker@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 PNGHS  Colin Prosen  cprosen@pngisd.org  Para 

 PNGHS  David Wallace  dwallace@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 PNGHS  Frankie Harrington  �arrington@pngisd.org  Para 

https://nfhslearn.com/courses/concussion-in-sports-2


 PNGHS  Leah Collazo  lcollazo@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 PNGHS  Demetria Welch  dwelch@pngisd.org  Para 

 PNGHS  Meagan Van Haverbeke  mvanhaverbeke@pngisd.org  Para 

 PNGHS  Lauren Hanra�y  lhanra�y@pngisd.org  Teacher 

 PNGHS  Dean Guidry  dguidry@pngisd.org  Para 

 PNGHS  Jaida Rodriguez  jrodriguez@pngisd.org  Para 

 PNGHS  Zulma Wolford  zwolford@pngisd.org  Para 


